
Committee Chair 2017-18 Volunteer Email

8th Grade Promotion Dance Party Dana Laidhold promotion@swanonpta.org

8th Grade Promotion Reception Dee Dee Helfenstein promotion@swanonpta.org

ACI Maureen La Piana aci@swansonpta.org

Anchor Distribution/Editor/Layout Gillyn Croog anchor@swansonpta.org

Beautification Committee Chair Valerie Brennan beautification@swansonpta.org

Book Fair Kim Kavanagh bookfair@swansonpta.org

Box Tops for Education Sarah Goodell boxtops@swansonpta.org

CCPTA Liason Leigh Abyad ccptarep@swansonpta.org

Community Service

Directory Sherry Bennett directory@swansonpta.org

Co-Chair Terry Muckleroy directory@swansonpta.org

Educational Grants Patricia Carlson grants@swansonpta.org

Enrichment Program Zoe O'Neil enrichment@swansonpta.org

First Day Packets Leslie Saenz firstdaypackets@swansonpta.org

Grocery Receipts Sarah Goodell grocerycards@swansonpta.org

In-Service Breakfasts Leigh Abyad staffsupport@swansonpta.org

Nominating Committee

PTA Membership

Reflections Natalie Foote reflections@swansonpta.org

SEPTA Representative Stacy Eichmann septa@swansonpta.org

Spirit Sales Paige Finger spiritwear@swansonpta.org

Co-Chair Ashley Pearson

Handmade Arlington Craft Fair Leslie Saenz ha@swansonpta.org

Co-chair Christina Wright

Teacher/Staff Appreciation Jean-Louise Beard taw@swansonpta.org

Teacher Lounge Restocking Jane Miller stafflounge@swansonpta.org

Welcoming Committee Shubha Iyengar welcome@swansonpta.org



 


